
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W65+ Pentathlon
Judge: 

Ingrid Meier GER Jyväskylä, FIN 12-04-12WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36

Ingrid Meier GER Jyvaskyla, FIN 12-04-06EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36
Ewa BARTOSIK Ostrołęka Toruń 19-02-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 3.79

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  17:00:00

End: 24-03-22  17:15:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2762 CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO W65 Spain  4.04 834     

2 3361 Jill ROGINSKI W65 United Kingdom  3.60 643     

3 551 Wiebke BASEDA W65 Germany  3.58 634     

4 3120 Jeanette ASHTON W65 United Kingdom  3.35 540     

5 82 Jocelyne PATER W70 Belgium  3.33 626     

6 503 DECLERCK Eliane PIRET W70 France  3.13 540     

7 3150 Nicky BUCKWELL W65 United Kingdom  2.98 401     

8 1372 Ingeborg ZORZI W75 Italy  2.81 492     

9 519 Colette RUINEAU W70 France  2.50 294     

10 766 Gudrun LIEDTKE W75 Germany  2.43 333     

11 79 Claire JOANNES W75 Belgium  2.41 324     

12 249 Kirsten ONSBERG W75 Denmark  2.37 310     

13 759 Brigitte LEMENCE W70 Germany  2.32 231     

14 303 Varpu HOLMBERG W80 Finland  2.29 362     

15 3064 Shvedova KATERYNA W80 Ukraine  2.02 248     

16 2998 Anita VESTLUND W80 Sweden 1.05 0     

2131 Urszula MOLSKA W65 Poland DNS 0     

950 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA W65 Germany DNS 0     
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I II III

3.83 3.97 4.04CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO

3.60 x 3.37Jill ROGINSKI

3.58 3.52 3.52Wiebke BASEDA

3.35 3.33 3.12Jeanette ASHTON

3.33 3.19 3.02Jocelyne PATER

2.87 3.03 3.13DECLERCK Eliane PIRET

2.98 2.94 xNicky BUCKWELL

2.81 2.75 2.66Ingeborg ZORZI

x 2.44 2.50Colette RUINEAU

2.33 2.43 2.41Gudrun LIEDTKE

2.41 2.28 2.33Claire JOANNES

2.37 2.13 2.07Kirsten ONSBERG

2.32 2.28 2.10Brigitte LEMENCE

2.27 2.29 2.18Varpu HOLMBERG

2.02 x 1.67Shvedova KATERYNA

1.05 x xAnita VESTLUND

Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA

Urszula MOLSKA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBAN Spain1  3487

Wiebke BASEDA Germany2  3146 341

Jill ROGINSKI United Kingdom3  3078 409

DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France4  2679 808

Ingeborg ZORZI Italy5  2647 840

Gudrun LIEDTKE Germany6  2259 1228

Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom7  2233 1254

Claire JOANNES Belgium8  2227 1260

Nicky BUCKWELL United Kingdom9  2221 1266

Kirsten ONSBERG Denmark10  2045 1442

Jocelyne PATER Belgium11  1704 1783

Varpu HOLMBERG Finland12  1628 1859

Colette RUINEAU France13  1586 1901

Shvedova KATERYNA Ukraine14  1582 1905

Brigitte LEMENCE Germany15  1168 2319

Anita VESTLUND Sweden16  954 2533

Urszula MOLSKA Poland  DNF

Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Heat 1 CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO Spain  4.041 834    

2 Heat 1 Jill ROGINSKI United Kingdom  3.602 643    

3 Heat 1 Wiebke BASEDA Germany  3.583 634    

4 Heat 1 Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom  3.354 540    

5 Heat 1 Nicky BUCKWELL United Kingdom  2.987 401    

Heat 1 Urszula MOLSKA Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany DNSDNS     

CATEGORY: W70
1 Heat 1 Jocelyne PATER Belgium  3.335 626    

2 Heat 1 DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France  3.136 540    

3 Heat 1 Colette RUINEAU France  2.509 294    

4 Heat 1 Brigitte LEMENCE Germany  2.3213 231    

CATEGORY: W75
1 Heat 1 Ingeborg ZORZI Italy  2.818 492    

2 Heat 1 Gudrun LIEDTKE Germany  2.4310 333    

3 Heat 1 Claire JOANNES Belgium  2.4111 324    

4 Heat 1 Kirsten ONSBERG Denmark  2.3712 310    

CATEGORY: W80
1 Heat 1 Varpu HOLMBERG Finland  2.2914 362    

2 Heat 1 Shvedova KATERYNA Ukraine  2.0215 248    

3 Heat 1 Anita VESTLUND Sweden 1.0516 0    
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